SMARTFIBER: CONNECTORS, TOOLS & CABLE MANAGEMENT

CABLE PART NO.	MULTIMODE OM1 - 62.5/125 FBR-4F-OM1-IO-OFNP-BK FBR-12F-OM1-IO-OFNP-BK	MULTIMODE OM3 - 50/125 FBR-4F-OM3-IO-OFNP-AQ • FBR-6F-OM3-IO-OFNP-AQ FBR-12F-OM3-IO-OFNP-AQ	SINGLEMODE OS2 - 9/125 FBR-6F-SM-IO-OFNP-YL • FBR-12F-SM-IO-OFNP-YL
FIBER CONNECTORS & TOOLS			
MECHANICAL FIBER CONNECTORS	LC SC FBR-M19-LC FBR-M1U-SC	LC SC ST FBR-MM9-LC FBR-MMU-SC FBR-MM9-ST	LC SC ST FBR-SM9-LC FBR-SMU-SC FBR-SM9-ST
TERMINATION TOOLS	FBR-ECO-TERMK-01	FBR-ECO-TERMK-01	FBR-ECO-TERMK-01
	<u></u>	CABLE MANAGEMENT	
RACK			
	<u>FBR-FPP-03-R1-03</u>	<u>FBR-FPP-03-R1-03</u>	<u>FBR-FPP-03-R1-03</u>
WALL MOUNT ENCLOSURE	FBR-FPP-01-W-A4	FBR-FPP-01-W-A4	FBR-FPP-01-W-A4
ENCLOSURE INSERT PANELS	LC SC ST FBR-FPP-AD-L12-06 FBR-FPP-AD-S11-06 FBR-FPP-AD-TM1-12	LC SC ST FBR-FPP-AD-L32-06 FBR-FPP-AD-S31-06 FBR-FPP-AD-TM1-12	LC SC ST FBR-FPP-AD-LU2-06 FBR-FPP-AD-SU1-06 FBR-FPP-AD-TS1-12
KEYSTONE COUPLERS		LC SC FBR-M4D-KS-LCLC FBR-M4S-KS-SCSC	LC SC FBR-S2D-KS-LCLC FBR-S2S-KS-SCSC



